o v oM W

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Director Of Personnel

Chief Dep Director, Human
Resources (Uc)

Senior Human Resources Manager
Senior Human Resources Manager
Senior Human Resources Manager

Assistant Director, Human
Resources (Uc)

Senior Human Resources Manager
Administrative Deputy Il

Senior Human Resources Manager
Senior Human Resources Manager

Departmental Chief Information
Officer |

Information Technology Manager |
Senior Human Resources Manager
Administrative Services Manager llI
Principal Analyst, Human Resources

Departmental Human Resources
Manager |

Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources

Principal Analyst, Human Resources

Other Positions Held County

Sr Departmental Empl
Relations Rep

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Total Wages

$266,289
$211,973

$180,139
$177,787
$177,610
$177,043

$167,518
$166,473
$155,606
$149,064
$147,780

$146,748
$144,555
$142,284
$140,171
$138,577

$137,779
$137,504
$135,176
$134,696
$134,462
$134,203
$134,165
$133,795
$133,047
$132,632
$132,622
$132,048



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Senior Human Resources Manager
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Sr Deputy Compliance Officer

Sr Deputy Compliance Officer

Sr Deputy Compliance Officer
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Departmental Finance Manager Il
Sr Deputy Compliance Officer

Sr Deputy Compliance Officer
Human Resources Analyst IV

Sr Deputy Compliance Officer
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Human Resources Analyst IV
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Deputy Compliance Officer

Human Resources Analyst IV

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

$130,232
$129,314
$128,717
$128,587
$128,114
$127,852
$126,923
$126,080
$124,610
$124,223
$122,453
$122,077
$121,623
$120,561
$120,282
$119,861
$119,206
$118,428
$118,300
$118,066
$118,051
$118,024
$117,642
$117,140
$117,099
$117,000
$115,634
$114,662
$114,465
$114,034
$113,959
$113,927



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Deputy Compliance Officer

Human Resources Analyst IV

Assistant Director, Human
Resources (Uc)

Information Systems Supervisor |
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer

Human Resources Analyst IV
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Information Systems Supervisor |
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer
Principal Analyst, Human Resources
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer

Human Resources Analyst IV

Sr Deputy Compliance Officer
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer
Administrative Services Manager Ill
Principal Analyst, Human Resources

Human Resources Analyst IV

Matron

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

$113,669
$113,524
$113,438
$112,856
$112,382
$112,141

$111,599
$110,863
$110,469
$110,377
$110,310
$108,777
$108,242
$108,078
$107,491
$107,095
$106,458
$106,378
$106,346
$106,265
$106,224
$106,119
$106,113
$106,108
$106,053
$105,910
$105,407
$105,281
$104,963
$104,839
$104,758



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst IV
Deputy Compliance Officer

Deputy Compliance Officer

Human Resources Analyst IV
Human Resources Analyst Il
Human Resources Analyst IV

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.
Human Resources Dept.

Human Resources Dept.

$104,675
$104,609
$104,195
$103,805
$103,590
$103,364
$102,819
$102,817
$102,249



