	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Personnel		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$266,289
2.	Chief Dep Director, Human Resources (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$211,973
3.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$180,139
4.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$177,787
5.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$177,610
6.	Assistant Director, Human Resources (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$177,043
7.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$167,518
8.	Administrative Deputy II		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$166,473
9.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$155,606
10.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$149,064
11.	Departmental Chief Information Officer I		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$147,780
12.	Information Technology Manager I		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$146,748
13.	Senior Human Resources Manager		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$144,555
14.	Administrative Services Manager III		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$142,284
15.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$140,171
16.	Departmental Human Resources Manager II	Sr Departmental Empl Relations Rep	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$138,577
17.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$137,779
18.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$137,504
19.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$135,176
20.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$134,696
21.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$134,462
22.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$134,203
23.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$134,165
24.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$133,795
25.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$133,047
26.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$132,632
27.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$132,622
28.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$132,048

29.	Senior Human Resources Manager	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$130,232
30.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$129,314
31.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$128,717
32.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$128,587
33.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$128,114
34.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$127,852
35.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$126,923
36.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$126,080
37.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$124,610
38.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$124,223
39.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$122,453
40.	Departmental Finance Manager II	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$122,077
41.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$121,623
42.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$120,561
43.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$120,282
44.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$119,861
45.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$119,206
46.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$118,428
47.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$118,300
48.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$118,066
49.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$118,051
50.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$118,024
51.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$117,642
52.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$117,140
53.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$117,099
54.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$117,000
55.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$115,634
56.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$114,662
57.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$114,465
58.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$114,034
59.	Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$113,959
60.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$113,927

61.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$113,669
62.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$113,524
63.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$113,438
64.	Deputy Compliance Officer	Matron	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$112,856
65.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$112,382
66.	Assistant Director, Human Resources (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$112,141
67.	Information Systems Supervisor I		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$111,599
68.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$110,863
69.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$110,469
70.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$110,377
71.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$110,310
72.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$108,777
73.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$108,242
74.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$108,078
75.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$107,491
76.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$107,095
77.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,458
78.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	3	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,378
79.	Information Systems Supervisor I		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,346
80.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,265
81.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,224
82.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	3	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,119
83.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,113
84.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,108
85.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$106,053
86.	Sr Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$105,910
87.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$105,407
88.	Deputy Compliance Officer		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$105,281
89.	Administrative Services Manager III		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,963
90.	Principal Analyst, Human Resources	5	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,839
91.	Human Resources Analyst IV		Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,758

92.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,675
93.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,609
94.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$104,195
95.	Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$103,805
96.	Deputy Compliance Officer	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$103,590
97.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$103,364
98.	Human Resources Analyst III	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$102,819
99.	Human Resources Analyst IV	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$102,817
100.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County	Human Resources Dept.	\$102,249